
g

g

g

g

g

g

g

g

g

g

g

g

g

g

g

g

g

g

g

g

g

g

g

g

g

g

g

g

g

g

g

g

g

g

g

g
g

g

g

g

g

g

g

g

g

g

g

g

g

g

g

g

g

g

g

g

g g

g

g

g

g

g

g

g

g

g

g

g

g

g

g

g

g

g

g

g

g

g

g

g

g

g

g

g

g

g

g

g
g

g

g

gg

g

g

g

g

g
g

g

g

g

g

g

g

g

g

g

g

g

g

g

g

g

g

g

g

g

g

g

g

g

g

g

g

g

g

g g

g
g

gg

g

g

g
g

g
g

g

g

g

g

g

g

g

g

g

g

g

g

g

g g

g

g

g

g

g

g

g

g

g

g

g

g

g

g

g

g

g

g

g

g

g

g

g

g g

g

g

g

g

g

g

g

g

g

g

g

g

g

g

g

g
g

g

g

g g

g

g

g

g

g

g

g

g

g

g

g

Boardwalk

Boardwalk

Boardwalk Boardwalk
Boardwalk

Sutter Ave

Pitkin Ave

Pitkin Ave

Tri
st 

Pl

Beach 169 St

83 St

Rockaway Freeway

84 St

Beach Channel Dr

Beach Channel Dr Grnwy

Belt
Pkw

y

Beach 73 St

Beach 131 St
85 St

Beach 135 St

101 Ave

Cornaga Ct

Central
 Ave

Cedar Lawn Ave

Henry Rd

103 Ave

Beach 97 St

Ped
AndBike Path Link

Beach 35 St

Cross Bay BlvdGrnwy

Cross Bay Blvd Grnwy

Ba
ysid

e Ave

Beach 41 St

Beach 130 St

Rockaway Breezy Blvd

BedfordAve

Cornaga Ave

Beach 108 St

Hero Rd

Beach 129 St

Beach 136 St

Seaside Ave

S Conduit Ave

Co
ha

nc
y S

t

Beach 132 St

Rockaway Beach Blvd

Rockaway Beach Blvd

Beach 137 St

Rockaway Blvd

Beach 38 St

Neponsit Ave

Beach 134 St

Newport Ave

Newport Ave

Beach 138 St

Beach 128 St

Mott Ave

Beach 139 St

Mo
bil

e R
d

Beach 127 St

Beach 133 St

Roxbury Ave

Cora l Reef W ay

Beach 147 St

Beach 140 St

Rockaway Beach Blvd

Beach 145 St

Seagirt Blvd
Seagirt Blvd

Beach 101 St

Shore Front Pkwy

99
St

99 St

Beach Channel Dr

Beach Channel Dr

Beach Channel Dr

Beach 141 St

Beach 74 St

E 6 Rd

Beach 144 St

Beach 193St

Beach
94 St

79 St

Beach 146 St

Beach 143 St

Beach 148 St

Cross Bay Blvd

CrossBay Blvd

Cross Bay Blvd

Beach 102St

W 11 Rd

157
 Ave

157 Ave

Beach 95 St

E 20 Rd

Noel Rd
84 St

84 St

E 14 Rd

153 Ave

Rockaway Point Blvd

W 14 Rd

E 9 Rd

156 Ave

107 Ave

Linden Blvd

156 Ave

158 Ave

161 Ave

Beach 122 St

133 Ave

165 Ave

Beach 123 St

Seagirt Ave

159 Ave

Beach 33 St

151 Ave

164 Ave

163 Ave

Rockaway Freeway

Cross Bay Blvd

Cross Bay Blvd

Cross Bay Blvd

Be
ac

h 2
03

 St

160 Ave

Beach 9 St

Be
ac

h 1
9 S

t

Be
ac

h 2
0 S

t

Liberty Ave

155 Ave

Caffrey Ave

162 Ave

State Rd

Sutter Ave

Barret Rd

Rockaway Beach Blvd

76 St

Be
ac

h 1
7 S

t

Beach 109 St

Nameoke St

Range Rd

Beach 30 St

Beach 115 St

Gold Rd

Beach201St

99 St

Cr es t Rd

Rockaway Beach Blvd

Hillside Ave

Be
ac

h 1
3 S

t

Re
dd

ing
 StN Conduit Ave

N Conduit Ave

Beach 125 St

Rau Ct

Edgemere Ave

Li be r tyLn

Beach 32 St

Beach 111 St
Beach 110 St

Beach 121 St

Sea
Bree

ze
Walk

Baysid
e

1 S
t

Beach 124 St

Beach 112 St

Re
id 

Av
e

Beach 114 St

Cronston Ave

Cronston Ave

Beach 27 St

Beach 116 St

Reads Ln

Healy Ave

Beach 149 St

Elvi
ra

Ave

Ce
ntr

ev
ille

 St

Beach 113 St

4 Ave

Jacob Riis Boa rdw
alk

Be
a c

h 2
18

St

97 St

Jamaica Bay W
ildli fe Trl

Beach 126 St

W Market St

102 St

Beach 12 St

Beach 117 St

Seagirt Blvd

Ch
an

ne
l R

d

8 Ave

96 St

Dumont Ave

Palmer Dr Market St

Hawtree St

95 St

Ocean Promenade

102 Ave

La
na

rk
RdShad

 Cree
k R

d

Church Ave

Sage St

Qu
ee

ns
 W

alk

Oceanside Ave

Beach88St

Shore Rd

Shore Rd

Beach 36 St

12 Ave

Doris Ln

Graham Pl

Bayswater Ave

Fe
rns

ide Pl

Thetford Ln

Oce anAve N

10 Ave

W 10 Rd

Murray Rd

6 Ave

Mott Ave

Janet Ln

162 Ave

E 12 Rd

Beach Front Rd

164 Ave

96 St

98 St

77 St

Heyson Rd

104 St

Bro

adway

Ar
ca

dia
 A

ve

96 Pl

Davenport Ct

160 Ave

No
rto

n D

r

80
 S

t 134 Rd

Beach 34 St

Ocean Ave S

78 St

90 St

Annapo lis St

Beach 100 St

155 Ave

Cen t er Rd

101 St

Ped Path

Seagirt Ave

86St

Beach 222 St

100 St

Dunbar St

Heinzelman Rd

Shore Pkwy

158 Ave

Be
ac

h 2
07

St

7 Ave

Harris St

Gate
way Blvd

102 Rd

Be
ac

h 2
04

 S
t

Bessemund Ave

Surf Ave

Meri
dia

n B
lvd

Oak 
Dr

Bayside Walk

Beach 219 St

98 St

Beach 221 St

Tid esRd

Highland Pl

5 Ave

Beach 26 St

95 St

Beach 220 St

Beach 91 St

9 Ave

79 St

Be ach 217 St

Beac h 1 0 2
Ln

Hicksville Rd

Em
pir

e A
ve

Poi ntBree ze Ave

Jacob Riis Park Drwy

Alonzo Rd

Beach 37 St

91 St

94 St

Os
t e

nd
Pl

Beach 52 St

164 Rd

Se
a Gr

as
sL

n

Ba
y 2

8S
t

Beach 90 St

Beac
on

 Pl

88 St

Russell St

E 10 Rd

Beac h 184 St

Gran
ada

 Pl

E 8 Rd

95 St

Watje an Ct

90 St

Browns Blvd

Oc
ea

n A
ve

149 Ave

Beach 40 St

Beach
215 St

Silver Rd

Sit
ka

 St

87 St

Bristol Ave

Hurley Ct

Sutter Ave

78 St

Beach 29 St

Meehan Ave

Point Breeze Pl

Bay 27 St

Da vis
Rd

Beach 81
St

Lanett Ave

Woodhaven Blvd

97 St

81 St

E 7 Rd

E 16 Rd

Beach 28 St
134 Ave

Bay 25 St

Ric
o P

l

Ocean Promenade

Whit
ela

w S
t

Virginia St

109 Ave

E 1 Rd

Bay 32St

82 St

153 Ave

90 St

90 St

Bolton Rd

108 Ave

Neilson St

Br
idg

eto
n S

t

Beach 55 St

Foam Pl

Bay Park Pl

Jarvis Ct

Beach 227 St

Breez y Point Bike Path

93 St

Beach 86 St

Ut
ica

 W
alk

Brun
sw

ick
Ave

80 St

135 Dr

Beac h 3 St

106 Ave

Beach
216 St

81 St

Beach 99 St

Desarc Rd

Peconic St

Ro
os

ev
elt

 W
alk

Beck R
d

Pl ainview Ave

Pe
lha

m 
Wa

lk
Ol

ive
 W

alk

77 St

Ne
wp

or
t W

alk
Ma

rio
n W

alk
Lin

co
ln 

Wa
lk

Mador Ct

Holland Ave

Beach 4 St

Be
ac

h 1
4 S

t

96 St

96 St

Be
ac

h 1
1 S

t

85 St

Wate
rloo

 Pl

108 Ave

Everde ll St

Beach 214 St

Bay 24 St

88
 St

80 St

100 St

Amber St

Dorian Ct

Beach 5 St

109 Ave

Baywater Ct

Ta
ho

e S
t

81 St

165 Ave

89 St
92 St

Dunton Ct

N Channel Brg

Ra
lei

gh
 St

87 St

87 St
89 St

89 St

88 St

88 St

86 St

86 St

83 St

Marshall Ave

Sh
ad

 C
ree

k R
d

91 St

91 St

Fu
lto

n W
alk

82 St

Ja rvis Ave

12 Ave

92 St

78 St

76 St

Go
tha

m 
W

alk

East Rd

82 St

99
 Pl

83 St

103 St

Beach 89 St

Hu
ds

on
 W

alk

La
hn

 St
Hu

ro
n S

t

Ki
lla

rn
ey

 St

Irv
ing

 W
alk

Lockwood Ct

W 15 Rd

164 Dr

Ja
ma

ica
 W

alk

Egmont Pl

W
es

t R
d

Beach 50 St

Jam
aic

a Bay
Wildlife Trl

W 13 Rd

Ki
lda

re 
Wa

lk

Waterview St

W 12 Rd

Be
ac

h 1
5S

t

Marvin St

W 19 Rd

Beach 24 St

W 16 Rd

163 Dr

W 17 Rd

163 Road

W 18 Rd

Marshall Rd

Beach 142 St

PedP a t h

S Conduit Ave

149 Ave

047/55

041/60

022/23

215/31

018/60

024/55

057/58

045/23

064/59

001/55

209/23

016/59

010/54

028/32

232/23

051/32

011/58

020/29

049/56

013/24

034/58

013/43

004/54 047/60

059/31

030/55

056/59

028/23

050/54

066/56

057/32

003/53

028/58

040/33

001/41

215/23

010/59

005/31

041/54

021/38

027/59

038/41

063/56

227/31

061/41

007/60

027/43

017/32

004/59

053/59

047/54

006/29

008/23

014/23

201/31

207/31

050/60

017/58

024/54

035/38

026/29

039/31

068/32

018/41

045/31

007/24

019/31

001/60

047/59

027/60

229/23

033/59

032/41

053/55

221/31

025/32

037/32

025/31

004/55

058/60

021/60

002/23

005/58

018/54

041/38

043/56

048/58

010/55

051/23

012/29

008/58

054/32

235/23

212/23

031/32

054/58031/58

016/43

016/24

044/55

050/55

030/54

067/55 007/54

060/58

029/56

052/56

021/55

037/58

014/58

032/38

048/32

206/23

218/23

038/54

067/59

023/56

031/23

027/55

048/31

058/41

038/60

060/56

044/60

056/31

032/29

008/31

007/59

013/59

002/31

024/38
018/38017/56

052/41

025/23

025/58

033/55

011/23

204/31

021/54

038/38

029/29

050/59

036/55 030/60

034/23

044/54

045/58

013/55

004/24

065/32

043/33

226/23

024/59

035/41

007/43

001/54

016/31

004/60

203/23

042/31

230/31

010/24

064/41

015/41

009/38

005/23

027/54

044/38

023/29

044/59

024/60

010/60 022/31

042/23

054/23

224/31

036/31

064/55

046/56

238/23

030/59

036/59

056/55

050/43

048/23

051/58

028/31

007/55

218/31

040/56

034/32

039/59

032/58

033/54

050/38

062/59

009/58

056/54

001/53

055/58

018/29

027/38

058/45

055/56

024/56

022/55

045/55

026/58

039/54

011/24

035/29

068/59

049/32

207/23

028/55

007/41

011/31

039/55

033/60

045/60

063/32

053/41

020/23

026/23

047/41

025/43

061/56

051/31

057/31

019/24

008/59

038/33

039/60

064/56

015/56

066/32

051/59

059/55

045/54

005/24

005/60

043/32

002/59

057/23

051/43

221/23

022/54

039/38

056/60 225/31

059/41

008/43

036/41

025/59
040/58

204/23

025/60

043/31

002/54

023/32

016/41

017/31

037/23
227/23

033/38

024/29

241/23

045/59

065/55

067/41

003/58

037/31

047/56

035/56

016/55

006/23

055/45

051/55

023/31

043/23

213/31

219/31

047/38

052/58

031/59

046/58

030/41

013/60

031/31

041/56

045/43

049/23

008/55

016/54

200/29

216/31

216/31
050/41

023/23

046/23
042/60

048/55

210/23

019/60

025/55

029/32

052/32

233/23

065/59

006/58

002/55

042/59

201/38

014/43

019/59

030/38

021/29

019/55

007/38

012/58

053/54

017/23

029/23

060/32

233/31

036/60

042/55

010/41

060/31

021/56

021/56

029/58

023/58

042/54

036/54

067/56

012/56

011/59

031/55

004/41

059/59

054/31

022/43

053/60

020/58

005/43

224/23

005/59

041/33

007/29

028/59

043/58

028/43

040/32

048/59

008/24

009/23

014/31

020/31

025/54

036/38

202/31

027/29

201/23

063/58

040/31

020/32

013/41

001/29

002/60

022/59

046/32

039/41

210/31

059/60

222/31

230/23

005/55

040/23

022/60

034/31

019/41

026/32

033/41

062/55

002/24

003/23

019/54

013/54

015/29

016/60

048/43

032/32

038/56

049/58

017/43

017/24

236/23

055/32

014/59

007/58

008/54

016/29

025/38

020/60

066/59

054/54

043/59

030/56

031/54

202/38

020/59

043/55

031/38

022/29
053/56

061/58

020/55

008/38

023/43

205/23

015/58

061/32

219/23

049/31

059/56

018/23

045/41

015/32

009/31

060/59

054/59

003/31

013/56

006/59

037/54

033/29

005/41

213/23

037/60

034/55

055/31

019/38

051/41

024/23

035/23

044/58

054/60

021/58

006/43

031/60

037/55

020/54

041/32

014/55

003/24

064/32

030/29

015/31

231/31

065/41

064/58
002/29

225/23

023/59

047/32

012/23

202/23

205/31

201/32

021/32

014/41

041/23

011/60

004/23

034/41

035/31

211/31

063/55

055/23

027/32

033/56

037/59

049/43

014/54

035/32

001/58

010/29

217/31

239/23

029/31

057/55

039/56

045/38

063/59

006/31

057/54

017/60

023/55

017/59

019/29
011/54

028/38

040/59

034/54

051/38

035/58

014/24

058/58

046/55

050/56

005/54

028/54

027/56

057/59

012/31

069/59

027/58

048/60

040/55

034/60

056/56

046/31

058/31

008/41

026/43

048/41

021/23

039/33

216/23

040/60

062/56

052/31

002/41

040/54

058/32

036/29

018/31

228/31

062/41

058/23

067/32

060/55

011/55

006/24

018/32

222/23

026/59

003/59

008/60

052/43

018/58

032/23

038/23

048/54

041/58

015/23

208/31

011/41

038/31

011/38

228/23

028/60

034/38

044/32 047/33

046/59

051/60009/43

068/41

242/23

054/55

066/55

017/55

052/23

024/32

004/58

031/41

057/60

044/23

047/58

003/55

201/29

214/31

032/31 026/31

036/56

042/56

042/38

048/38

001/23

013/29

017/54

014/60

034/59

046/43
047/23

003/41

030/31

028/56

211/23

007/31

030/32

041/59

043/60

049/55

035/54

053/32

234/23

026/55

030/58

015/24

015/43

059/58

018/59

006/54

029/38

013/58

029/54

036/58

051/56

052/54

009/41

022/56

217/23

013/31

035/60

041/55

001/31

035/42

016/23

061/31

030/23

057/56

047/31

012/59

043/54

022/58

059/32

049/41

005/53

032/55

058/59

053/31

021/43

200/23

012/55

019/32

223/23

029/60035/55

029/59

019/58

061/55

037/38

028/29

042/58

042/33

003/60

021/31

049/59

033/23

039/23

049/54

010/23

203/31

052/60

026/54

229/31

041/31

009/24

063/41

048/33

050/58

047/43

006/55

018/55

053/23

023/60

231/23

209/31

001/24

223/31

045/56

009/60

015/60

033/31

027/31

014/29

012/54

008/29

237/23

035/59

055/55

043/38

033/32

056/58

033/58

018/24

038/59

032/54

049/38

015/59

017/29

009/54

026/38

025/56

048/56

054/56

055/54

010/58

021/59

062/58

029/55

024/43

012/24

019/23

046/60

050/32

062/32

016/58

046/41

208/23

010/31

220/23

006/41

061/59

055/59

027/23

050/31

065/56

056/32

034/29002/53

214/23

009/59

004/31

020/38

006/60

042/32

055/60

023/54

040/38

031/29

038/55

032/60

052/59

046/54

005/29

005/29

001/59

015/55

056/23

022/32

016/32

232/31

226/31

066/41

060/41

017/41

044/31

013/23

206/31

049/60

025/29

037/41

026/60

036/23

003/54

012/60

024/31

034/56

002/58

036/32

039/58

007/23

212/31

052/55

053/58

050/23

009/55

044/43

220/31

240/23

032/59

058/55

046/38

015/54

048/45

011/29

23

24 29

31

32

33

38

41

43

45

53

54

55

56

58

59

60

Bhavaanee Maa
Mandir,
Inc.

PS 66 IS

PS 52-Queens

Patrick E
Gorman Housing

Co Inc.

Goodwin Sr Ctr

Dayton Beach
Park
8600

PS 354 -
The STEM Institute

of Queens

PS 244

PS 208

Van Dyke
Community

Ctr.

Liberty
Houses

PS 108-Captain
Vincent G.
Fowler

Resorts
World
Casino New York City

PS 181-Brookfield

Zvi Dov Roth Academy
of Yeshiva Rambam

PS 219

PS 68
JHS

Jimerson Houses

PS 52

Vandalia Ctr

PS
272

Springfield
Garden-Excelsior
Preparatory HS

Betsy
Head
Pool

PS 43

PS 115

Kappa V Campus

MS 678 (PS 72)

PS 12

PS 286

The Bridge
Multicultural
Advocacy Project (MCP)

PS 73

St. Albans
Congregational
Church

PS 377

Ozzie Wilson
Residences Senior

Housing

Dayton Towers East 7400

Ocean Hill
Comm
Ctr

Merrick
Park Baptist Church

Kings Bay Public Library

PS 64-Joseph
P. Addabbo

IS 292

IS
391

Arlington Public
Library

Achievement First
East New York
Middle School

PS 150

PS 232-Lindenwood

PS 167

PS 346

High School for
Construction
Trades

PS 312

Salsa
Dance
Studio

Seth
Low

Senior Center

PS
114

PS 384

St. Johns Recreation
Center

PS 114-Belle
Harbor

Hope Gardens
Youth Community
Center

Queens Public Library
at St. Albans

New Lots
Public Library

PS 36-Saint
Albans School

Sr Center

IS 171

PS
221

PS 5
New

MS 53 / IS
53 -Brian
Piccolo

Weeksville
Heritage Center

PS 100-Glen Morris

Dance
Atlantic
Inc

PS 222

IS 302

Glenwood Comm. Ctr.

Sr Citizen
Club

PS / IS 270-Gordon
Parks School

St.
Thomas Episcopal Church

PS 233

Queens Public
Library at

Seaside

IS 231-Magnetech
2000

IS 324

PS 142-Queens Transition
Center /Queens Academy

Queens
Public Library at
Peninsula

PS
194

Ocean Village

Hope
Christian Center

Queens Public
Library at

Lefferts

PS 215
- Lucretia
Mott

Dayton Tower
West 10200

PS 105-The Bay School
PS/MS 42
- Robert
Vernam School

PS 279

PS 197 - The
Ocean School

William
Maxwell HS

PS 26 New

PS 91

PS
158

PS 277

PS 178

PS 63-Old
South

Tilden Community Center

St. Augustine's
Episcopal Church

PS 207 Annex Early
Childhood
Ctr

JHS
210-Elizabeth Blackwell

PS 306-NYC
Academy for Discovery

MS 72-Catherine
& Count

Basie

Carmine Carro
Community
Center

PS 151

PS 398

PS/IS 262

Canarsie HS

PS 37-Cynthia
Jenkins
School

Top Civic Ctr

Beach 41st Street
Community Center

American
Legion
Post 1404

The
Joan
Snow Pre-K Center

Dayton Beach
Park 8200

PS 104-Bays
Water

PS 243

IS 14

PS 13

Blessed Trinity Church

August Martin HS

PS 273

L. H.
Pink Houses

Community Center

Hugh Gilroy Sr Ctr

IS 390/MS
334/MS 354

Quincy Senior
Residences PS 62-Chester

Park

PS 81 PS 60-Woodhaven

Linden Plaza
Preservation Bldg 5

PS 401

Knights Of
Baron De Kalb Inc

PS 155

JHS
202-Robert H. Goddard

Rochdale
Village Community
Center

Transit Tech HS

Boys
and

Girls High School

PS 207-Rockwood
Park

MS 137-America's
School of Heroes

PS 316
- Queens Explorers
Elementary

Our Lady of
Grace Catholic

Academy

IS 59-Springfield
Gardens

PS 446

Rockaway
YMCA

PS 309

Saratoga
Village

PS 156 IS

PS 190

PS 65

PS 223-Lyndon B.
Johnson

Tilden HS Breukelen
Community Center

PS 306

JHS 226-Virgil
I. Grissom

Tropical Breeze
Bar
and Grill Corp.

Kings Bay
YM-YWHA

New
Hope Family Worship

Temple
Sholom of
Flatbush

Spring
Creek Educational Campus

Boulevard
Comm Ctr

St.
Therese Of Lisieux

PS 135

Macon Public
Library

Arverne Pilgrim Church

Ocean Point

Chavis
Apartments

MS 333-Goldie
Maple

Academy

Marine
Park

Jewish Center

PS 124-Osmond A Church

IS 394

PS 161-Arthur
Ashe School

Redfern
Community Center

Congregation
Beit Hillel
of Flatlands

IS 395/PS 109

PS 40

PS 15-Jackie
Robinson

PS 108

PS 235
Annex

PS 252 JHS

Southern Baptist Church

Linden Plaza
Preservation Bldg 3

PS 121-Queens

PS/IS 202

Vollies Memorial
Hall

Stuyvesant
Gardens ll

Belmont
Gardens II

PS 276

Atlantic
Towers

Associate PS 80-Thurgood
Marshall Magnet

PS 335

PS 89

Bushwick United
Methodist Church

PS 328 Cypress
Hills Comm Ctr

PS
235

Linden Plaza
Preservation Bldg 2

PS 251

PS 184

PS 224

PS 140-Edward
K. Ellington

Wayside
Comm Center

Saratoga
Square
Sr Ctr

PS 146-Howard Beach

PS 203

PS 189

AD 23


